Secondary Schedules

Secondary (7-12) Distance Learning Schedule
M/T/Th/F - Student Day

Independent/
Le Live Online Session
50 min. 8:00 - 8:50 am Period 1/2* Live Online Interaction Session
10 min. 8:50 - 9:00 am Transition Time
Period 1/2 *
55 min. 9:00 - 9:55 am Small Groups/ Independent Activity Possibl?fs/peeggﬁ;‘;%ession
ELD/Social Emotional/Interventions
20 min. 9:55 - 10:15 am Break
50 min. 10:15 - 11:05 am Period 3/4 * Live Online Interaction Session
10 min. 11:05 - 11:15 am Transition Time
Period 3/4 *
. . . . Independent &
55 min 11:15 am - 12:10 pm Small Grgups/ In.dependen’r Achyﬁy Possible Live Online Session
ELD/Social Emotional/Interventions
45 min. 12:10 - 12:55 pm Lunch & Transition Time **
50 min. 12:55 - 1:45 pm Period 5/6 * Live Online Interaction Session
10 min. 1:45 - 1:55 pm Transition Time
Period 5/6 *
55 min. 1:55 - 2:50 pm Small Groups/ Independent Activity Possibgfﬁlpeegzﬁglgession
ELD/Social Emotional/Interventions

* Periods alternative by day: M/Th = Periods 1, 3, 5 -- T/F = Periods 2, 4, 6
** |_unch is 35 minutes and transition time is 10 minutes




Secondary (7-12) Distance Learning Schedule
Da

W

Independent/
Live Online Session

20 min. 8:00 - 8:20 am Period 1 Live Online Session
10 min. 8:20 - 8:30 am Transition Time

20 min. 8:30 - 8:50 am Period 2 Live Online Session
10 min. 8:50 - 9:00 am Transition Time

20 min. 9:00 - 9:20 am Period 3 Live Online Session
20 min. 9:20 - 9:40 am Break

20 min. 9:40 - 10:00 am Period 4 Live Online Session
10 min. 10:00 - 10:10 am Transition Time

20 min. 10:10 - 10:30 am Period 5 Live Online Session
10 min. 10:30 - 10:40 am Transition Time

20 min. 10:40 - 11:00 am Period 6 Live Online Session
60 min. 11:00 am - 12:00pm Office Hours/Independent Work* OPfion?L:::eggggfvsvﬁion and
45 min 12:00 - 12:45 pm Lunch and Transition Time **

75 min. 12:45-2:00 Independent Work* Independent

* Independent Work for the total time of 135 minutes should be divided between the 6 classes, for a minimum of 23 minutes of work per class.

** Lunch is 35 minutes and transition time is 10 minutes




